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5656 1 MEHTA NANCY RASIKBHAI OPF  427 OP  160746 GCSMED-GQ 0538393

6804 2 CHAVDA RUCHI RAJENDRASINH OPF  409 OP  193480 SWAMED-GQ 0521391

6826 3 JOSHI OM NRUPESHBHAI OP  409 MQ  193975 HIMMED-MQ 0521734

7032 4 HEET SARANG EW 1798  405 OP  200245 BHARMED-GQ 0528041

7061 5 VADALIWALA MOHAMMAD MAKKI ABDUL 
LATIF

OP  405 OP  200936 CUMED-GQ 0522863

8740 6 PRIYA SOMANI OPF  379 OP  253258 BOPD-GQ 0532463

10656 7 ARYAN SINGH OP  348 MQ  321507 PRMED-MQ 0525737

13197 8 RAMANI DAIVIK DILIPBHAI OP  309 OP  419156 UKD-GQ 0524292

13611 9 JOSHI VAIDEHI KAMLESH OPF  302 OP  436132 AHD-GQ 0542166

13905 10 SASHWATI RAJESH  BHATT EWF 3259  298 MQ  447722 MKMED-MQ 0525562

14060 11 POPAT KHUSHI PARAGBHAI EWF 3279  296 MQ  454510 AMRMED-MQ 0538490

14265 12 SHAIKH MAHAMMADHAFEEZ 
MAHAMMADFARUK

SE 5367  293 SE  464242 ND-GQ 0540531

14291 13 ATTARWALA  ALAFIYA MUSTAFABHAI EWF 3330  293 OP  464678 AMRD-GQ 0541070

14597 14 SIDDHI EWF 3373  288 OP  479515 VD-GQ 0539159

14774 15 BARAIYA HARSH SHAILESHBHAI OP  285 OP  488353 DAMD-GQ 0541062

15232 16 PATEL PREKSHA ASHVINBHAI EWF 3467  278 EW  510008 AMRD-GQ 0525556

15369 17 VAIDIKA MAHESHBHAI GOLAKIYA EWF 3478  275 OP  516751 UKD-GQ 0529421

15883 18 PANDYA KRISHNA AMITKUMAR SC 1529  267 SC  543385 AD-GQ 0538998

16597 19 KATHIRIA ANGEL OPF  256 OP  579690 AHD-GQ 0528464

16681 20 BHABHOR BHARTIBEN NARVATBHAI STF 975  255 ST  583917 PRMED-GQ 0536270

16874 21 SHAIKH SHIDRA IRFAN EWF 3706  252 MQ  594905 UKD-MQ 0542167

16876 22 HANSNI KHAKHKHAR OPF  252 MQ  595081 MPKBMED-MQ 0523173

16963 23 JOGIYA DARSHIL SHILPESHBHAI OP  251 MQ  599485 PRMED-MQ 0545040

17033 24 SHAH HET HITESHKUMAR EW 3737  250 MQ  603051 CUMED-MQ 0542339

17163 25 ATHARVA PURI OP  248 MQ  610425 BHAGMED-MQ 0541691

17688 26 DESAI MANRAJ BALDEVBHAI SE 6520  240 MQ  638760 SWAMED-MQ 0545634

17707 27 RUSHIRAJSINH JADEJA OP  240 MQ  639500 PRMED-MQ 0524040

17870 28 PATEL SNEH MANOJKUMAR OP  237 MQ  649552 PRMED-MQ 0521306

17924 29 SHAIKH IQRANAAZ MOHD USMAN OPF  236 MQ  652616 NHL-MQ 0545645

17947 30 PATEL VRUSHI PUNITKUMAR OP  236 MQ  653966 NAMOMED-MQ 0521124

17986 31 PARMAR SHWETA KANTIBHAI SCF 1770  235 MQ  656717 PLMED-MQ 0541403

17999 32 GHASURA ISA OP  235 MQ  657108 NHL-MQ 0523903

18008 33 SHAH BHOOMI ANKURBHAI OPF  235 MQ  657321 ND-MQ 0529606

18096 34 PATEL RAJVI SANJAYKUMAR EWF 3902  233 MQ  663390 VISMED-MQ 0523242

18153 35 PARMAR VAIDEHI AMIT SCF 1792  232 SC  666695 GD-GQ 0538422

18177 36 PANARA RIVA JAYESHKUMAR EWF 3917  232 MQ  667973 PLMED-MQ 0545454

18183 37 PRIYAL KALPESHKUMAR PATEL OPF  232 MQ  668167 ND-MQ 0534722

18214 38 PATEL DIYAA SCF 1802  232 SC  669264 GD-GQ 0521921

18229 39 DESAI JENISHA RAMESHBHAI OPF  231 MQ  670852 PLMED-MQ 0542946

18247 40 CHAUHAN HETAL KALUBHAI SEF 6695  231 SE  671663 AMRD-GQ 0541105

18274 41 MEHARIYA KHUSHEE VIPUL SCF 1811  230 SC  673508 AMRD-GQ 0533067

18308 42 KUNDALIYA DHVANIT MAHESHBHAI OP  230 MQ  675647 ND-MQ 0522125

18372 43 CHAUDHARY VINAYKUMAR RAMESHBHAI SE 6734  229 MQ  680231 NDMED-MQ 0529542

18395 44 PATANKAR RIDDHI SURESHKUMAR SCF 1829  229 SC  681278 AMRD-GQ 0525390

18396 45 PATEL ARCHI BHAVIKBHAI EWF 3954  229 MQ  681329 NAMOMED-MQ 0537807

18412 46 JOSHI KRISHA NIKUNJ OPF  228 MQ  682335 ND-MQ 0520150
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18512 47 RAVAL FENI VASUDEV EWF 3975  226 MQ  690332 KMED-MQ 0538336

18534 48 GANATRA JENIL NEHAL OP  226 MQ  691824 SMC-MQ 0523886

18809 49 TATHYA AKASH TIWARI OPF  222 MQ  709012 ND-MQ 0520013

19036 50 MAHINBANU ARIFMOHMAD MAKRANI SEF 6935  218 MQ  724599 ZYMED-MQ 0543390

19049 51 GANDHI MEGHA HEMALBHAI OPF  218 MQ  725231 SWAMED-MQ 0525355

19128 52 KRUPAL ASHOKSINH PADHIYAR OP  216 MQ  730896 ZYMED-MQ 0541260

19184 53 DESAI RUSHI JANAKBHAI SE 6984  215 MQ  734388 BHAGMED-MQ 0538585

19219 54 NAGORI SHISH ABIDKHAN OP  215 MQ  736727 NHL-MQ 0535108

19320 55 KAVYA PARMAR OPF  213 MQ  743222 SMC-MQ 0537782

19374 56 PREETKAUR RITESHKUMAR GOHEL SEF 7044  212 MQ  746392 NDMED-MQ 0544402

19508 57 MALHAARSINH ASHOKKUMAR JADAV SC 1983  210 MQ  754546 SWAMED-MQ 0522390

19512 58 THAKKAR DHRUV JAGDISHBHAI EW 4121  210 MQ  754838 SWAMED-MQ 0545500

19724 59 PATEL HARDI NIKULBHAI EWF 4153  207 MQ  769399 PRMED-MQ 0522415

19772.5 60 TANVI ASIMBHAI SOLANKI SEF 7171.5  207 MQ  771626 NDMED-MQ 0545219

19822 61 DWARKESH PUROHIT OP  206 MQ  774926 NHL-MQ 0524025

19925 62 PATANI MAYABEN PALABHAI SEF 7222  204 MQ  782162 BHAGMED-MQ 0538807

20160 63 ANGEL SEF 7306  201 MQ  797617 NHL-MQ 0545826

20264 64 YASHRAJSINH HASMUKH PATANWADIA OP  199 MQ  805537 PRMED-MQ 0543372

20301 65 BHATT DAIVYA BHAVINKUMAR OP  199 MQ  807253 MPKBMED-MQ 0529640

20387 66 SINGH VIKAS VINAY OP  197 MQ  813627 PRMED-MQ 0526907

20536 67 PARADAVA DHARA ARVINDBHAI SEF 7416  195 SE  825547 AHD-GQ 0539952

20683 68 PARIKH MANAV MUKESHBHAI EW 4288  192 MQ  837296 NAMOMED-MQ 0541708

20875 69 LILA YUG ASHWINBHAI OP  189 MQ  852390 CUMED-MQ 0522064

20959 70 PUROHIT RIDDHAM TARUNBHAI EW 4329  187 MQ  860204 ZYMED-MQ 0538451

20961 71 MANUSHI DHARMENDRABHAI GADHVI OPF  187 MQ  860337 NAMOMED-MQ 0530237

21019 72 PRIYANSHI GOSAI OPF  186 MQ  864833 NAMOMED-MQ 0545939

21424 73 CHOTAI UNNATI HEMAL OPF  180 MQ  898556 NAMOMED-MQ 0526729

21502 74 HAMZA ASHRAF MOMIN OP  178 MQ  905189 NAMOMED-MQ 0533923

21695 75 HIRANSHI VISHALKUMAR ASMANIWALA SEF 7765  175 SE  923037 AHD-GQ 0527036

22093 76 SAHEJADHUSEN HAZRUDDINBHAI MOMIN EW 4485  168 MQ  958472 NAMOMED-MQ 0535894

22257 77 RABARI MAHESHBHAI AMARATBHAI SE 7951  165 SE  972959 AMRD-GQ 0538185

22462 78 PARESHA KASHISH JITENDRABHAI SEF 8006  162 MQ  992459 NAMOMED-MQ 0539384

22620.5 79 MELKUNDE ANJALI SHIVAJI OPF  159 MQ  1008564 ZYMED-MQ 0544868

22694 80 GUPTA MITANSHURANJAN 
NARESHKUMAR

OP  158 MQ  1015273 ZYMED-MQ 0530251

22928 81 BUKHARI AHMEDKABEER ZULFIQUARALI OP  153 MQ  1043371 NAMOMED-MQ 0531182

22963 82 PATEL TWISHA DINESHBHAI OPF  152 MQ  1045959 NAMOMED-MQ 0520212

23165 83 SANJANA OPF  148 MQ  1070497 ZYMED-MQ 0544338

23254 84 PITHADIA HARITI TEJASBHAI SEF 8260  147 SE  1081459 AHD-GQ 0545932

23369.5 85 PATEL RUDRA KIRITKUMAR SE 8287.5  144 MQ  1096994 ZYMED-MQ 0545281

23405.8 86 PATEL FENYKUMARI MANOJBHAI SEF 8296.5  143 SE  1102065 AHD-GQ 0545355

23429 87 DESAI SHRUTI DEVJIBHAI SEF 8304  143 SE  1105507 GD-GQ 0538317

23511 88 CHOTALIYA HELI DIPTESHKUMAR SEF 8342  140 SE  1119354 UKD-GQ 0523464

23613 89 PRAJAPATI SUHANI BHAVESH SEF 8378  138 SE  1138351 GD-GQ 0521293

23838 90 SUVERA DEV JAGDISHBHAI ST 2673  131 ST  1183125 AMRD-GQ 0539170

24008 91 MUNDHAVA TRISHA HITESHKUMAR SEF 8544  126 SE  1215400 MPD-GQ 0520610

24297 92 MALEK MAHAMMAD SARJEEL SABIRKHAN SE 8671  116 SE  1291735 VD-GQ 0536289
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